LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY
GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

Picadome Golf Course Sinkhole Retrofit and Stream

Page 1 of 2

Date: September 23, 2016
Praject: Restoration
Location: Lexington Ky

To (Contractor): Environmental Remediation Contractor

Contract No.

Original Contract Amt.

$378,871.50

Cumulative Amount of
Previous Change Orders

Percent Change - Previous
Change Orders

Total Contract Amount Prior
to this Change Order

$0.00

0.00%

$378,871.50

Change Order No.

1

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification;

Current Change Order

Iltem | Description of changes-quantities, unit prices, change Dacraass I Cotiiast brics IRereasa i contiaetbrice
No. in completion date, etc. P P
1]|Quantity Balance -$10,121.24
Total decrease $0.00 e G
Total increase . . -$10,121.24

Net Amount of this Change Order

($10,121.24)

New Contract Amount Including this Change

Order $368,750.26
Percent Change - This Change Order -2.67%
Percent Change - All Change Orders -2.67%

The time provided for the completion in the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto.

Recommend / \’W

Accepted /\
/

Approved by

Approved by

(Proj. Engr.) Date C}”ij ~JL

(Contractor) Date q/ Q S/ / (0

(Director) Date,

Approved by

(Commissioner) Date

(Mayor or CAO) Date




